Ian N Heppell

Team
Surrey

Surrey CCA
B

Wimbledon
1

Wimbledon
A

Event

U2050

SCCU County
Championship:
u2050

Division 3

Division One

Organisation Score Games Unfinished

Counties
Championship

Southern

Counties Chess 1%

Union

London Chess
League

Thames Valley
Chess League

7!

1

2

0

Excluding
Defaults

0 from 1

1% from 2

Y from 2

1 from 4

Percentage

0%

75%

25%

25%



